
 

 RS COMPONENTS LIMITED 

Achilles ID: 00021507 

Expiration date:  27 Feb 2022 

Score 

MSE-HEALTH & SAFETY AUDIT SCORE 
MSE-ENVIRONMENTAL AUDIT SCORE 
MSE-QUALITY AUDIT SCORE 
MSE-CORPORATE & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY AUDIT SCORE 
SITE-HEALTH & SAFETY AUDIT SCORE 
SITE-ENVIRONMENTAL AUDIT SCORE 
SITE-QUALITY AUDIT SCORE 
SITE-CORPORATE & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY AUDIT SCORE 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 


